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38056       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,684.65

01 - 1ST QRTR ENDING:11/30/16*CO.MATCH      10-401-725 JUVENILE PROBATION MATCH                         4,684.65

38057       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST.     Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - TAX CERTIFICATE:ANGELA ABREO           10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

02 - TAX CERTIFICATE:LINDA LOPEZ            10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

03 - TAX CERTIFICATE:ISMAEL MENDOZA         10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

04 - TAX CERTIFICATE:JESUS SOLIS            10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

38058       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY TAX ASSR/COLLECTOR  Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       40.00

01 - TAX CERTIFICATE#16317*ANGELA ABREO     10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

02 - TAX CERTIFICATE#16318*LINDA LOPEZ      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

03 - TAX CERTIFICATE#16319*ISMAEL MENDOZ    10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

04 - TAX CERTIFICATE#1632*JESUS SOLIS       10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            10.00

38059       Payee: DEMPSEY,COOPER & LANE, LLC           Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - INV#1608086/LINDA LOPEZ                10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           300.00

38060       Payee: DEMPSEY,COOPER & LANE, LLC           Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - INV#1608087/ANGELA ABREO               10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           300.00

38061       Payee: DEMPSEY,COOPER & LANE, LLC           Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - INV#1608088/ISMAEL MENDOZA             10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           300.00

38062       Payee: DEMPSEY,COOPER & LANE, LLC           Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - INV#1608089/JESUS SOLIS                10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           300.00

38063       Payee: TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERV.   Status: C  Issued:10-03-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - REGISTRATION:AMALIA HERNANDEZ          10-405-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    175.00

38064       Payee: ANATASHA ARDITTI VANCE               Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:        4.12

01 - REIMB.FOR E-FILING FEES                10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                          4.12

38065       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,425.05

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*S.O.          10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,737.53

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*CO JUDGE      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           83.89

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*RUBENS TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          217.68

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*FERNIES TR    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           66.56

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*LALOS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           36.65

06 - ACCT#15024-00184/SEPT.16*MOWERS        10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           36.84

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*CONST.PCT3    10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                            11.12

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*EMG MGMT      10-425-400 FUEL EXPENSE                                        36.47

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*SHOP          20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 272.81

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*PCT#1         20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    442.96

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*PCT#2         20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    604.75

12 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*PCT#4         20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    709.31

13 - ACCT#15027-00184/SEPT.16*N/C           45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  168.48

38066       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      347.00

01 - RX#892618*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

02 - RX#892617*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     45.00

03 - RX#892615*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     12.00

04 - RX#892620*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

05 - RX#892619*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     95.00

06 - RX#892664*RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     50.00

07 - RX#896779*RUSSELL HUDSON (9/26/16)     10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

08 - RX#897636*ROBERT ALLEN (10/4/16)       10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     40.00
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38067       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      724.99

01 - ACCT#7205 -INTERNET/COURTHOUSE         10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   259.99

02 - ACCT#7206 -INTERNET/S.O.               10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   150.00

03 - ACCT#7207-INTERNET/FINANCIAL CENTER    10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   160.00

04 - ACCT#10046-INTERNET/JP#1               10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   155.00

38068       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: I  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-06-2016 Check-Amount:      279.00

01 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*S.O.               10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

02 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*JAIL               10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

03 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*DAYCARE            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

04 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*FINANCIAL CENTR    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

05 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*MHMR               10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*JP#1               10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

07 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*DHS                10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

08 - PEST CONTROL/OCT.16*N/C                45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

38069       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      193.24

01 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          138.72

02 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           35.31

03 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 19.21

38070       Payee: GRAINGER                             Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      135.51

01 - INV#9236102332 AIRPORT LIGHTS          10-415-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES                             135.51

38071       Payee: JUDGE FRANCISCO X. DOMINGUEZ         Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      149.37

01 - MILEAGE:9/23/16*DIST.JUDGES MEETING    10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        149.37

38072       Payee: PATRICIA REID                        Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      648.00

01 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 7/11/16*CRIM/CIVIL    10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

02 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 8/17/16*CRIM/CIVIL    10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

03 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 9/1/16*NO:1663        10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

04 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 9/20/16*CPS CASE      10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

05 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 9/21/16*CRIM/CIVIL    10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

06 - IN#061-C:MILEAGE 9/23/16*AUDITOR       10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

38073       Payee: RAINBOW EXPRESS DEPOT DAY CARE CENT  Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    6,000.00

01 - FY 2016-2017 ALLOCATION (50%)          10-401-723 DAY-CARE CENTER                                  6,000.00

38074       Payee: RIO GRANDE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS    Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,500.00

01 - IN#092016-5 FY 2017 MEMBERSHIP DUES    10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                  4,500.00

38075       Payee: STEPHEN MITCHELL, CO. ATTY.          Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      446.30

01 - REIMB.HOTEL/AUSTIN,TX                  10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    403.30

02 - REIMB.AIRPORT PARKING                  10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     15.00

03 - REIMB.SHUTTLE/AUSTIN,TX*9/28/16        10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     16.00

04 - REIMB.SHUTTLE/AUSTIN,TX*9/30/16        10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     12.00

38076       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,933.81

01 - UNEMP.CONT QRT END:9/30/16 GEN FUND    10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                     1,520.81

02 - UNEMP.CONT QRT END:9/30/16 R&B FUND    10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       274.87

03 - UNEMP.CONT QRT END:9/30/16*N/C FUND    10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       138.13

38077       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,377.05

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          621.84

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          104.50

03 - ACCT#09-04730-00*FIRE DEPT #1          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                            8.50

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00*FIRE DEPT #2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.50
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38077       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    3,377.05

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          243.58

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          110.60

07 - ACCT#08-5130-01*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          167.50

08 - ACCT#08-5030-01*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           69.60

09 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 33.00

10 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           908.50

11 - ACCT#18-7640-00*CEMETARY               10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                               511.23

12 - ACCT#14-4783-01*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   89.00

13 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          165.31

14 - ACCT#08-2040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  304.39

38078       Payee: UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA    Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:        3.80

01 - POLICY#0411631-001/SEPT.16             10-200-335 INSURANCE                                            3.80

38079       Payee: UNUM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY          Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       84.32

01 - BCNE0624197/SEPT.16                    10-200-335 INSURANCE                                           84.32

38080       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:10-06-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - BILL:8099-0012-00IH*PRE EMPLOYMENT     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     100.00

38081       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       54.00

01 - BILL:8099-0013-001U*LAZARO TARANGO     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      54.00

38082       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       62.96

01 - INV#162741576* S.O.                    10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.72

02 - INV#162742002* SHOP                    20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.24

38083       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    4,298.44

01 - INV#067202-CLERK*PROGRAM 21 RACES      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 4,180.00

02 - INV#067202-CLERK*MOVE BALLOTS          10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    50.00

03 - INV#067202-CLERK*SHIPPING&HANDLING     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    68.44

38084       Payee: JAY L HARMAN FIRE                    Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      283.00

01 - INV#100066*S.O.ANSUL SYSTEM SERVICE    10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   85.00

02 - INV#100066* (3) SYSTEM LINKS           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   54.00

03 - INV#100066*(4) NOZZLE CAPS             10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   24.00

04 - INV#100066* TRIP CHARGE                10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  120.00

38085       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#3090696427*9/1-30/2016 CO.ATTY     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        120.00

38086       Payee: SIXTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REG.   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      294.00

01 - 2016-2017 COUNTY ASSESSMENT            10-412-402 JUDICIAL ADMIN. DISTRICT                           294.00

38087       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#246666-SEPT. 2016* T. CHILSON      10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

38088       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      195.00

01 - REGISTRATION: LINDA MCDONALD           10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    195.00

38089       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       69.49

01 - ACT#126680098/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   69.49

38090       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       99.15

01 - ACT#04-2330-00*HORTENCIA GONZALES      10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     99.15

38091       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       60.85

01 - ACT#12-3150-07*BERNABE SEGURA          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     60.85
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38092       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       98.83

01 - ACT#02-1510-00*VICTORIA CORRALES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     98.83

38093       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       55.99

01 - ACT#01-0300-05*SABRINA CORTEZ          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     55.99

38094       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      145.79

01 - ACT#01-0150-01*LORI GONZALES           10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    145.79

38095       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:   95,725.99

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/14/16*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             77,154.43

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/14/16*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,122.77

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/14/16*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,326.72

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/14/16*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,122.07

38096       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY SAVINGS ACCT#6118   Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:   15,000.00

01 - 1ST QRTR REIMB-HEAVY MACHINERY         20-540-302 SAVINGS REIMBURSEMENT (MACHINERY)               15,000.00

38097       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,027.00

01 - BILL:17820-0019-001U*ROBERT ALLEN      10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                  1,027.00

38098       Payee: HENRY CARRASCO CONSTRUCTION          Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:   10,000.00

01 - 1/2 DRAW-CONTRACT TO CLEAN LEVY        10-450-734 PROJECT 8- Dike Cleanup                         10,000.00

38099       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      210.53

01 - S.O./JAIL*DRYER REPAIRS                10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   40.55

02 - B&M HEALTH/HUMAN SERV. DOOR REPAIRS    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                              3.29

03 - B&M*CIRCUIT BREAKERS/JP#1'S OFFICE     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             37.98

04 - B&M*FACE MASKS                         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             51.98

05 - VETERANS PARK*SWING REPAIRS            10-417-353 IMPROVEMENTS - VET.MEM.PARK                         53.12

06 - CEMETARY*WATER LEAKS                   10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                 18.05

07 - R&B*BUILDING NUMBERS                   20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                       5.56

38100       Payee: JOHNSTOE SUPPLY EL PASO              Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      136.30

01 - INV#326377*JP#1 AC RPAIRS              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            136.30

38101       Payee: JUAN U. CONTIN, M.D.                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    2,150.00

01 - ME PA 16-45*AUTOPSY THOMAS S.HARRIS    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                  1,800.00

02 - ME PA 16-45*TOXICOLOGY T. HARRIS       10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    350.00

38102       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      650.00

01 - INV#21327*1ST CALL-ADRIAN SANCHEZ      10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    400.00

02 - INV#21327*AUTOPSY-ADRIAN SANCHEZ       10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    150.00

03 - INV#21327*REFRIGERATION-A.SANCHEZ      10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    100.00

38103       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       39.48

01 - ACCT#50101501 TRK INSPECT.STATION      10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.48

38104       Payee: SOUTHWEST SECURITY ALARMS            Status: I  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-13-2016 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - INV#63900*10/1-31/16-FINANCIAL CNTR    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

02 - INV#63901*10/1-31/16*JP#1              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

38105       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      973.14

01 - S.O.*2010 CHEV TAHOE-BACKUP LIGHTS     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        34.20

02 - B&M*OIL/BELTS/GREASE GUN(FERNIE)       10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            182.21

03 - SHOP*RENTAL                            20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   50.00

04 - R&B*GLOVES/HYD.FUEL                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      95.86
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38105       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      973.14

05 - R&B*OIL/BLOWER SWITCH-MAINTNR          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     199.66

06 - R&B*2)REGULATORS/OIL/AIR FILTERS       20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     411.21

38106       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:10-13-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      115.00

01 - BILL:17820-0018-00IH ROBERT ALLEN      10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    115.00

38107       Payee: A & A REPAIR                         Status: I  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-19-2016 Check-Amount:       44.00

01 - INV#9465-S.O.TIRE MNT/BAL.(OLIVIA)     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        44.00

38108       Payee: JUAN CORRAL                          Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - LABOR:CULBERSON COUNTY AIRPORT SIGN    10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   300.00

38109       Payee: LEARNING ZONE XPRESS                 Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      177.15

01 - INV#341325*EXTENSION-USDA HANDOUTS     10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                    9.56

02 - IN#341325*EXT-GARDEN HERO (35)         10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                  115.16

03 - IN#341325*EXT-G.H. TATTOO SET 200      10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   26.36

04 - INV#341325*EXTENSION-BOOKMARK RULER    10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                    5.56

05 - INV#341325*EXT-FRUIT/VEG STICK         10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                    5.56

06 - INV#341325*SHIPPING & HANDLING         10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   14.95

38110       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      109.56

01 - INV#9675456- S.O. INMATE MEDS          10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    109.56

38111       Payee: RAPID MARINE FUELS, LLC              Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - INV.#2746*SHOP-REMOVAL OF USED OIL     20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  100.00

38112       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       47.32

01 - ACT#01-0290-00 ROBERT STEVENS          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     47.32

38113       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY INC.              Status: C  Issued:10-19-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      160.36

01 - IN#WEB000447461,'447485 INMATE MEDS    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     62.15

02 - INV#WEB000447485 JAIL SUPPLIES         10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                       73.85

03 - IN#WEB000447461,'447485  S&H           10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     12.18

04 - IN#WEB000447461,'447485  S&H           10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                       12.18

38114       Payee: ANATASHA ARDITTI VANCE               Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      315.00

01 - CAUSE#1655*ST TX VS OSCAR ESPINOZA     10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       315.00

38115       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      988.71

01 - 1ST QRTR BILLING-ADJUSTMENT            10-401-725 JUVENILE PROBATION MATCH                           988.71

38116       Payee: ELAINE KOCH                          Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,567.46

01 - REIMB.AUG,SEPT&OCT EXPNSES*PER DIEM    10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             213.00

02 - REIMB.AUG,SEPT&OCT EXPNSES*PER DIEM    10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     19.00

03 - REIMB.AUG,SEPT&OCT EXPENSES*MILEAGE    10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             726.30

04 - REIMB.AUG,SEPT&OCT EXPENSES*MILEAGE    10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    338.58

05 - REIMB.HOTEL*ODESSA,TX 9/10/16          10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             114.99

06 - REIMB.HOTEL*LEVELLAND,TX 10/8/16       10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             135.60

07 - REIMB.REGISTRATION                     10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     15.00

08 - REIMB.SNACKS*MULE DEER PROGRAM         10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                      4.99

38117       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       58.55

01 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/PHONE            10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   14.15

02 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/PHONE            10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    3.01

03 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/CELL PHONE       10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.01

04 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/LEXISNEXIS       10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                      6.12
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38117       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       58.55

05 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/OFFICE SUPPL.    10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                             3.38

06 - REIMB.OCT.16/EXPENSES/OFFICE SUPPL.    10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                             6.09

07 - REIMB.OCT.16 EXPENSES/ARKADIN INC.     10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                               16.79

38118       Payee: RICOH USA, INC.                      Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      125.75

01 - INV#97652381*ADDTL IMAGES/JP#1         10-409-368 COPIER LEASE- JP1                                  125.75

38119       Payee: SCOTTHULSE PC                        Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      916.00

01 - #227449 GENERAL LABOR & EMPLOYMENT     10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           916.00

38120       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      307.00

01 - INV#821271 LEXMARK/SHARP COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

38121       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: I  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-20-2016 Check-Amount:   27,015.13

01 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

02 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,724.37

03 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        8,621.85

04 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,299.16

05 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

06 - INV#22998201610/OC.T16*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

07 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

08 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

09 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,873.95

10 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,724.37

11 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,448.74

12 - INV#22998201610/OCT.16*N/C             45-550-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          574.79

38122       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       24.00

01 - INV#SOP006235/SEPT.16 12-EMAIL ACTS    10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    24.00

38123       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:10-20-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      645.00

01 - INV#7540/SEPT.16 ADS                   10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             645.00

38124       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: C  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       87.00

01 - RX892617  RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     45.00

02 - RX892615  RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     12.00

03 - RX897705  ROBERT ALLEN                 10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     30.00

38125       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    6,715.00

01 - JUVENILE JUSTICE INV-PAYMENTS/GRANT    10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    6,715.00

38126       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: C  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - 12)GRAND JURORS*10/28/16-394TH DIST    10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          480.00

38127       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      621.00

01 - INV#19555711 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            621.00

38128       Payee: VAN HORN COMMUNITY CENTER            Status: C  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    5,000.00

01 - 2016-2017 ALLOCATION                   10-401-722 COMMUNITY CENTER                                 5,000.00

38129       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-24-2016 Check-Amount:       43.50

01 - ACCT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER      10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.94

02 - ACCT#126461672  COURTHOUSE             10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        36.56

38130       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-24-2016 Check-Amount:       61.05

01 - ACCT#126461673/283-2495  SHOP          20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           61.05
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38131       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-24-2016  Changed:10-24-2016 Check-Amount:       98.72

01 - #126461674/283-2934 TX PKS/WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        98.72

38132       Payee: DISTRICT 6 TCAAA                     Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      110.00

01 - TCAAA DUES 2017*ELAINE KOCH            10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    110.00

38133       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:    5,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT - OCTOBER 2016       10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            5,500.00

38134       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      138.42

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALLTMNT NOV. 2016    10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                138.42

38135       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      416.67

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2016         10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   416.67

38136       Payee: DR. JOHN E. GARNER                   Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2016         10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

38137       Payee: EL PASO COUNTY                       Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2016         10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

38138       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2016         10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  600.00

38139       Payee: PRITCHARD & ABBOTT, INC.             Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:    4,932.50

01 - ACT#1-0527 NOV.INSTLMNT*PC COLLECT.    10-405-312 PRITCHARD & ABBOTT CONTRACT                      4,932.50

38140       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:10-25-2016  Changed:10-25-2016 Check-Amount:      740.69

01 - INV#1023962-JAIL*BATH TISSUE           10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      159.96

02 - #9949166,1023962,1063808 OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    580.73

38141       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:10-26-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    6,494.00

01 - INV#067374 ANNUAL LICENSE SUPPORT      10-440-609 PRIMARY ELECTION EXPENSE                         6,494.00

38142       Payee: LONE STAR BODY SHOP                  Status: I  Issued:10-26-2016  Changed:10-26-2016 Check-Amount:      655.00

01 - #1101-JUDGE*07 C.V. R&R WINDSHIELD     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          195.00

02 - #1101-JUDGE*07 C.V. R&R BACK WINDOW    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          265.00

03 - #1101-CHOUSE*'05 F150 R&R WNDSHIELD    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          195.00

38143       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: I  Issued:10-26-2016  Changed:10-26-2016 Check-Amount:    6,000.00

01 - METER#28273670*TAX ASSESSOR            10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                6,000.00

38144       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:10-27-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:   99,899.83

01 - PAYROLLL ENDING:10/28/16*GEN FUND      10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             80,839.61

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/28/16*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,413.11

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/28/16*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,303.69

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/26/16*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,343.42

38145       Payee: FIRE-MED TRAINING SERVICES           Status: I  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-28-2016 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - CPR COURSE FOR (5) N/C EMPLOYEES       45-550-315 CONT. EDUCATION - N/C                              125.00

38146       Payee: JOSEPH CORRALES                      Status: I  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-28-2016 Check-Amount:    1,222.00

01 - REIMB:2013 TAHOE*(4) NEW TIRES         10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       984.00

02 - REIMB:(4) CERTIFICATES/REPLACEMENT     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       146.00

03 - REIMB: (4) TIRE DISPOSAL FEE           10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                         8.00

04 - REIMB: (4) TIRE INSTALLATIONS          10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        64.00

05 - REIMB:(4) TQ60 BASIC KIT               10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        20.00
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38147       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-28-2016 Check-Amount:      136.33

01 - ACT#01-0543-03*JONATHAN MENDEZ         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    136.33

38148       Payee: VAN HORN TV CABLE                    Status: I  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-28-2016 Check-Amount:      122.22

01 - ACT#10289 OCTOBER 2016*DAYCARE         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

02 - ACT#10290 OCTOBER 2016* S.O.           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

38149       Payee: CULBERSON CO.TAX ASSR/COLLECTOR      Status: C  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:    1,000.61

01 - TAXES FOR UNIVERSITY LANDS             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,000.61

38150       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:10-28-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      990.00

01 - 33 FLU VACCINES FOR CULBERSON CO.      10-440-628 EMPLOYEE FLU VACCINATIONS                          990.00

38151       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      157.73

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO.JUDGE        10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   33.54

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       124.19

38152       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      469.21

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  469.21

38153       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      139.76

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    8.83

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       130.93

38154       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      151.82

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   24.39

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       127.43

38155       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       59.28

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   18.93

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        40.35

38156       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       84.88

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.56

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        77.32

38157       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      290.49

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  245.50

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

38158       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       91.03

01 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 JP#3            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.69

02 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        84.34

38159       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      123.61

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.58

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       116.03

38160       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:       69.83

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        69.83

38161       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      108.03

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    108.03

38162       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:10-31-2016  Changed:10-31-2016 Check-Amount:      148.22

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   93.24

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.98
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38163       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:    2,895.71

01 - 16863789,16871878,16877114 JAIL        10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      417.97

02 - 16883884,16890676,16904073 FOOD        10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          2,477.74

38164       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:      327.00

01 - RX892620 RUSSELL HUDSON                10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

02 - RX892619 RUSSELL HUDSON                10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     95.00

03 - RX900612,RX900611 ROBERT ALLEN         10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     70.00

04 - RX89268,RX900616 RUSSELL HUDSON        10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    127.00

38165       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:      118.98

01 - ACCT#5705/915 828-3209  DPS            10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  118.98

38166       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:    4,983.48

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,527.66

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          264.46

03 - ACCT#0918545502*S.O./FOOD PANTRY       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           20.16

04 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           38.96

05 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           99.69

06 - ACCT#8350820000*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          268.18

07 - ACCT#6959020000*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          223.95

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          229.77

09 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          285.69

10 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           21.98

11 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          145.35

12 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           36.16

13 - ACCT#1979810000*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          115.29

14 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 82.75

15 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                260.57

16 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 19.88

17 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           151.00

18 - ACCT#1014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT A       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.00

19 - ACCT#0014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT B       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.27

20 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRLR          10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                10.00

21 - ACCT#9350820000*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  408.55

22 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                           91.73

23 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  636.46

24 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   24.97

38167       Payee: JUDGE FRANCISCO X. DOMINGUEZ         Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:       74.69

01 - MILEAGE:10/20/16*1/2 DAY DOCKET        10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         74.69

38168       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:    3,674.31

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,492.98

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          114.72

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                            8.50

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.50

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          232.50

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          104.50

07 - ACCT#08-5085-00*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          167.69

08 - ACCT#08-5030-01*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           69.74

09 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 33.00

10 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           356.75

11 - ACCT#18-7640-00*CEMETARY               10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                               541.83

12 - ACCT#14-4783-01*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   89.00

13 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          149.00

14 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  274.60
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38169       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:11-02-2016  Changed:11-02-2016 Check-Amount:    7,403.62

01 - INV#98118866 WASHWARE LEASE            45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        73.00

02 - 16863791,16871500,1677465 SUPPLIES     45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       344.51

03 - 16863788,16871497,16877468 N/C FOOD    45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     6,986.11

38170       Payee: CARLOS G. URIAS,CO JUDGE             Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:      116.08

01 - REIMB:MEALS* INCIDENT ON 10/29/16      10-440-627 PUBLIC TRAINING SERVICE EXPENSE                    116.08

38171       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:       55.00

01 - CHARITY-RX#C899784*ADELAIDA SALAS      10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     30.00

02 - CHARITY-RX#897921*ADELAIDA SALAS       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     25.00

38172       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:      724.99

01 - ACT#7205 INTERNET*COURTHOUSE           10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   259.99

02 - ACT#7206 INTERNET*S.O.                 10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   150.00

03 - ACT#7207 INTERNET*FINANCIAL CTR.       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   160.00

04 - ACT#10046 INTERNET *JP#1               10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   155.00

38173       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:      444.00

01 - IN#3301961652*CO CLERK 6/30-9/29/16    10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                444.00

38174       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:      444.00

01 - IN#3301961653*CO CLK 9/30-12/30/16     10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                444.00

38175       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:11-03-2016  Changed:11-03-2016 Check-Amount:    3,305.00

01 - INV#1236642 LETTER SIZE COPY PAPER     10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                  1,225.00

02 - IN#1096311,1147205 LEGAL COPY PAPER    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                  2,080.00

38176       Payee: A & A REPAIR                         Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      639.60

01 - INV#11969 S.O. UNIT 305 OIL CHG/SUP    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        68.92

02 - INV#11969 S.O.UNIT 305 BRAKE REPAIR    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       281.85

03 - INV#11969 S.O. UNIT 301 OIL CHG/SUP    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        50.42

04 - INV#11969 S.O. UNIT 301 HEADLIGHTS     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        27.92

05 - INV#11969 S.O. UNIT 301 HEATER HOSE    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        61.81

06 - #11969 UNIT 301 REP.LIGHTS&OVERHEAT    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       123.50

07 - INV#11969 S.O. UNIT 301 ANTIFREEZE     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        25.18

38177       Payee: CIT                                  Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      494.32

01 - #29328290-PHONE SYSTEM LEASE*CHOUSE    10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           494.32

38178       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:       54.00

01 - BILL:2554-0012-001U*RICHARD RUBIO      10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     54.00

38179       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      344.00

01 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - S.O.          10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

02 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - JAIL          10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

03 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016-COURTHOUSE      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

04 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - DAYCARE       10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

05 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - DHS           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - MHMR          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

07 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - JP#1          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

08 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016-FINANCE CTR.    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

09 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2016 - N/C           45-550-355 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS                              31.00

38180       Payee: K & L SUPPLY INC.                    Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      603.80

01 - INV#40242- SHOP * PINE CASE            20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   89.00

02 - INV#40242 - SHOP * A TORK              20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  178.00



12-01-2016                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0100-0110                                PAGE    3

TIME:03:30 PM                              11/01/2016 to 11/30/2016                                                   PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

38180       Payee: K & L SUPPLY INC.                    Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      603.80

03 - INV#40242 - SHOP * SUPER SLICK         20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   98.00

04 - INV#40242 - R&B * CAPS                 20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     238.80

38181       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#246771 - OCT 2016*T.CHILSON        10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

38182       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: I  Issued:11-07-2016  Changed:11-07-2016 Check-Amount:      204.00

01 - BILL:2554-0013-001H*RICHARD RUBIO      10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    204.00

38183       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:    5,854.65

01 - S.O.-RED RIBBON WEEK EXPENSE           10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    474.82

02 - AUDITOR-3)ROLLS POSTAGE STAMPS         10-408-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                    141.00

03 - B&M-SPRAYER FOR FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                                6.48

04 - N/C-FREEZER                            10-450-730 PROJECT 4- NC Freezer                            5,185.05

05 - N/C-2)FOOD HANDLERS CERTIFICATES       45-550-315 CONT. EDUCATION - N/C                               15.98

06 - N/C-SNACKS FOR MEETING:10/13/16        45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        13.45

07 - N/C-HALLOWEEN DECORATIONS              45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        17.87

38184       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:    4,985.42

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,626.56

02 - #15027-00184/OCT.16*S.O.NO BID FUEL    10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               38.15

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          124.34

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           90.18

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*FERNIES TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           20.94

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*LALOS TRK      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           25.89

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*MOWERS         10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           40.04

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*EMG.MGMT       10-425-400 FUEL EXPENSE                                        33.98

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 326.55

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                  1,294.42

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                     31.57

12 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    667.22

13 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    552.45

14 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.16*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  113.13

38185       Payee: COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS               Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      238.08

01 - INV#6025632105 COURTHOUSE              10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  238.08

38186       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      330.00

01 - INV#067317 MBB FLASH CARD              10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   330.00

38187       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      142.06

01 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXPENSES*V.H.ADVOCATE     10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                              90.00

02 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXPENSES*PHONE            10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   23.15

03 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXPENSES*OFFICE SUPPLS    10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                             9.00

04 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXPENSES*MICROSOFT OFF    10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                                9.75

05 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXP*NOTARY/L.HOLGUIN      10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                                8.27

06 - REIMB.NOV.16 EXPENSES*MISC             10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                                1.89

38188       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - #21600 1ST CALL-GRACIELA CENICEROS     10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    400.00

02 - INV#21600 AUTOPSY-G.CENICEROS          10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    150.00

03 - INV#21600 REFRIGERATION-G.CENICEROS    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                     50.00

38189       Payee: POSTMASTER                           Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:       86.00

01 - P.O. BOX 367 RENTAL*JP#1               10-440-607 POST OFFICE BOX RENTALS                             86.00

38190       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:       39.26

01 - ACCT#501015010 TRK INSPECT.STATION     10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.26
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38191       Payee: SOUTHWEST SECURITY ALARMS            Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - INV#64224*11/1-30/16*FINANCIAL CNTR    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

02 - INV#64225*11/1-30/16*JP#1              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

38192       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      671.64

01 - S.O.-FORD EXPEDITION                   10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       130.72

02 - SHOP-RENTAL                            20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   50.00

03 - R&B-MACHINERY                          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      67.57

04 - R&B 2016 CHEV.TRUCK                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      58.91

05 - R&B 2007 & 2016 TRUCKS*OIL/FILTERS     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     364.44

38193       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: I  Issued:11-09-2016  Changed:11-09-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - #10008-0060-00-ELIJAH NAVARETTE        10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    100.00

38194       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:11-10-2016  Changed:11-10-2016 Check-Amount:   97,519.90

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/11/16*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             78,614.45

02 - PAYROLL ENDING11/11/16*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,413.11

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/11/16*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,303.69

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/11/16*NC FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,188.65

38195       Payee: ERIN KELLY                           Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - EARLY VOTING:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   112.50

38196       Payee: LORA JERNIGAN                        Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - EARLY VOTING:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   112.50

38197       Payee: SHANNON DAVIS                        Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - EARLY VOTING:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   112.50

38198       Payee: TYLENA BARRANDEY                     Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - EARLY VOTING:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   112.50

38199       Payee: BOBBIE STEWART                       Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - PCT1 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   160.00

38200       Payee: GENEVA HERNANDEZ                     Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - PCT1 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   160.00

38201       Payee: LILIA WILLIAMS                       Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - PCT1 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   160.00

38202       Payee: ROSIE ESPUDO                         Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      199.80

01 - PCT1 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   160.00

02 - REIMB.MEAL EXPENSE:11/8/16             10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    39.80

38203       Payee: ALEJANDRO NAVARRETTE                 Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      145.00

01 - PCT2 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   145.00

38204       Payee: BLANCA SEGURA                        Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      155.00

01 - PCT2 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   155.00

38205       Payee: CYNTHIA TARANGO                      Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      216.70

01 - PCT2 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   155.00

02 - REIMB.MEALS ELECTION:11/8/16           10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    61.70

38206       Payee: KARINA B. RODRIGUEZ                  Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      145.00

01 - PCT2 ELECTION:11/8/16*GNE ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   145.00
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38207       Payee: CODY DAVIS                           Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      170.00

01 - PCT3-3 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   170.00

38208       Payee: PATTI SCOTT                          Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      251.40

01 - PCT3-3 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   170.00

02 - REIMB.MILEAGE:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    75.71

03 - REIMB.MEAL:11/8/16                     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                     5.69

38209       Payee: CHELSEA SNYDER                       Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT3-5 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38210       Payee: JULIA CALDERON                       Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT3-5 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38211       Payee: PATRICIA GOLDEN                      Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT305 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38212       Payee: SANDRA SANTA CRUZ                    Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT3-5 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38213       Payee: WILLIAM F. SIMMONS                   Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT3-5 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTN     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38214       Payee: ALICIA LOPEZ                         Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      105.00

01 - PCT4 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   105.00

38215       Payee: BETTY HINOJOS                        Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT4 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38216       Payee: DONICA NAVARRETTE                    Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT4 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38217       Payee: EMILIA NORMAN                        Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      152.50

01 - PCT4 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

38218       Payee: JULIANN LUNA                         Status: I  Issued:11-14-2016  Changed:11-14-2016 Check-Amount:      195.35

01 - PCT4 ELECTION:11/8/16*GEN ELECTION     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   152.50

02 - REIMB.MEALS:11/8/16                    10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    42.85

38219       Payee: A & A REPAIR                         Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:       69.37

01 - INV#12057-S.O. UNIT 311*OIL CHG        10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        15.00

02 - INV#12057-S.O. UNIT 311*OIL FILTER     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        12.44

03 - INV#12057-S.O. UNIT 311 * OIL          10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        41.93

38220       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:       54.00

01 - BILL:100080061001U*ELIJAH NAVARETTE    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     54.00

38221       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:       62.85

01 - INV#163051576 * S.O.                   10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.65

02 - INV#163052002 * SHOP                   20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.20

38222       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#3090729384*10/1-31/2016 CO.ATTY    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        120.00

38223       Payee: LINDA MCDONALD                       Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:       39.05

01 - REIMB:SNACKS FOR GENERAL ELECTION      10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    39.05

38224       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      317.12

01 - PER DIEM:HOUSTON/PUBLIC FUNDS CONF.    10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    140.00
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38224       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      317.12

02 - MILEAGE:ODESSA/PICK UP RENTAL CAR      10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    177.12

38225       Payee: PC.NET.SERVICES,INC.                 Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      573.75

01 - #6171-SERVER MAINT*AUD/TREAS OFFICE    10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                573.75

38226       Payee: PRITCHARD & ABBOTT, INC.             Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:    3,326.00

01 - ACT#1-0608/TAXROLL SERVICES*POSTAGE    10-405-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                  2,416.28

02 - #1-0608/FOLD&STUFF STATEMENTS 2016     10-405-312 PRITCHARD & ABBOTT CONTRACT                        909.72

38227       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      743.63

01 - #1418504,1374118,1263204*OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    743.63

38228       Payee: RLI                                  Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      906.00

01 - BOND:LSM0044329*MARK CABEZUELA         10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                373.00

02 - BOND:LSM0044263*OSCAR CARRILLO         10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                533.00

38229       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - REGISTRATION:MARK CABEZUELA            10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    160.00

38230       Payee: TORTILLERIA LIZY                     Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:      132.10

01 - ELECTION MEALS 11/8/16                 10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   132.10

38231       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:11-15-2016  Changed:11-15-2016 Check-Amount:       73.04

01 - ACT#126680098/283-1481 *JP#4           10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   73.04

38232       Payee: A & A REPAIR                         Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      334.74

01 - INV#11997-B&M '05 FORD F150*STARTER    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          239.74

02 - INV#11997-B&M '05 FORD F150* LABOR     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           95.00

38233       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:       83.50

01 - RX#N901858 - ELISA ABREO               10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     62.50

02 - RX#901860 - ELISA ABREO                10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     15.00

03 - RX#901859 - ELISA ABREO                10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                      6.00

38234       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:       92.10

01 - ACT#7201614088*RICHARD RUBIO           10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     92.10

38235       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      310.45

01 - INV#067459-CLK*EARLY VOTING KIT-GEN    10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    47.10

02 - INV#067459-CLK*ELECTION DAY KIT-GEN    10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   235.50

03 - INV#067459-CLK*SHIPPING & HANDLING     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    27.85

38236       Payee: JESUS FLORES                         Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      316.00

01 - #318032-JAIL*REPAIRS SHOWER/ PARTS     10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   76.00

02 - #318032-JAIL*REPAIRS SHOWER/ LABOR     10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  240.00

38237       Payee: TORTILLERIA LIZY                     Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:        9.45

01 - ELECTION MEAL 11/8/16 (MOLLY)          10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                     9.45

38238       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:       62.10

01 - ACT#09-0310-10*VANESSA PINEDA          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     62.10

38239       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      193.29

01 - ACT#17-6500-01*MARIA GUERRERO          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    193.29

38240       Payee: COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS               Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - INV#6000003997 MACHINE RENTAL          10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  225.00
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38241       Payee: COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATION FUND         Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - INV#231944/550 MEMBERSHIP DUES         10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                    200.00

38242       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - 12)GRAND JURORS*11/18/16-394TH DIST    10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          480.00

38243       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      157.98

01 - N/C FREEZER INSTALLATION               10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             13.16

02 - AIRPORT BULBS                          10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   139.84

03 - N/C OIL-WEEDEATER                      45-550-355 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS                               4.98

38244       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      603.78

01 - INV#18055*2)NEW TIRES                  20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     416.78

02 - INV#18055*2)MOUNT&DISPOSAL             20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      28.00

03 - INV#18055*2)NEW TIRE BALANCE           20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      24.00

04 - INV#18055*TIRE REPAIR                  20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

05 - INV#18070*TIRE REPAIR/1400-25          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      75.00

06 - INV#17183*TIRE REPAIR/9-17-5           20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      50.00

38245       Payee: JOE A. TARANGO                       Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:    1,400.00

01 - 1/2 DRAW-SLAB@MEMORIAL MONUMENT        10-450-732 PROJECT 6- COURTHOUSE LANDSCAPING                1,400.00

38246       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:       20.10

01 - REIMB.U-HAUL RENTAL                    10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                               20.10

38247       Payee: OLIVIA LEGARRETA                     Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - REFUND:N/C RENTAL                      45-550-704 RENTAL DEPOSIT RETURN                              100.00

38248       Payee: RICOH USA, INC.                      Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:       59.69

01 - INV#97823337*ADDTL IMAGES-JP#1         10-409-368 COPIER LEASE- JP1                                   59.69

38249       Payee: RIO GRANDE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS    Status: I  Issued:11-17-2016  Changed:11-17-2016 Check-Amount:      122.82

01 - FY2017 ADMINISTRATIVE COST SHARE       10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                    122.82

38250       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      152.00

01 - BILL:4920-0062-001U*JOSEPH CORRALES    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    152.00

38251       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      303.97

01 - IN#1648347,1771716 TONER CARTRIDGES    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    303.97

38252       Payee: RLI                                  Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    1,243.00

01 - BOND:LSM0044330*STEPHEN MITCHELL       10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                355.00

02 - BOND:LSM0044264*CORNELIO GARIBAY       10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                355.00

03 - BOND:LSM0476043*BRUCE JACKSON          10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                355.00

04 - BOND:LSM04555523*GILDA MORALES         10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                178.00

38253       Payee: SIERRA MACHINERY                     Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    1,155.41

01 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720  -SEAL            20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     165.51

02 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - YOKE            20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     438.33

03 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720-UNIVERAL JOINT    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     298.26

04 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - BOLT PATCH      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      55.36

05 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - SCREW           20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      27.68

06 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - WASHER          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      19.44

07 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - LOCK NUT        20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      78.14

08 - INV#822437*VOLVO 720 - S&H             20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      72.69

38254       Payee: TORTILLERIA LIZY                     Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:       42.85

01 - ELECTION MEALS FOR 11/8/16 - PCT#4     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    42.85
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38255       Payee: JESSE BODY SHOP                      Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    3,772.25

01 - S.O.*2014 DODGE RAM BODY REPAIRS       10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                     3,772.25

38256       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      365.00

01 - INV#3090686465*LAW LIBRARY             10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        365.00

38257       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      142.56

01 - BALANCE FOR CORRALES PARK PLAQUE       10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           142.56

38258       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    6,000.00

01 - METER#28273688 - CLERK'S OFFICE        10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                6,000.00

38259       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    5,673.36

01 - 2ND QRTR BILLING:DEC.16-FEB.17         10-401-725 JUVENILE PROBATION MATCH                         5,673.36

38260       Payee: JUAN U. CONTIN, M.D.                 Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    2,150.00

01 - MEPA 16-48*AUTOPSY-ADRIAN SANCHEZ      10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                  1,800.00

02 - MEPA 16-48*TOXICOLOGY-A.SANCHEZ        10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    350.00

38261       Payee: JUDGE FRANCISCO X. DOMINGUEZ         Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:       74.69

01 - MILEAGE:11/17/16*1/2 DAY DOCKET        10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         74.69

38262       Payee: PAUL F. CHAMBERS                     Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:    2,305.40

01 - CAUSE NO:5283 AD LITEM                 10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                     2,305.40

38263       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      307.00

01 - INV#827786 LEXMARK-SHARP COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

38264       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - ACCT#99-0018-00*RACK WATER-PCT#1       20-500-370 UTILITIES                                           70.00

38265       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: I  Issued:11-21-2016  Changed:11-21-2016 Check-Amount:      904.00

01 - INV#7604/OCT.16 ADS                    10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             904.00

38266       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:11-23-2016  Changed:11-23-2016 Check-Amount:  112,075.64

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/25/16*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             92,447.89

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/25/16*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,413.11

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/25/16*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,023.20

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/25/16*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,191.44

38267       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:    5,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT-NOVEMBER 2016        10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            5,500.00

38268       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      416.67

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2016        10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   416.67

38269       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      138.42

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALTMNT DEC. 2016     10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                138.42

38270       Payee: DR. JOHN E. GARNER                   Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2016        10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

38271       Payee: EL PASO COUNTY                       Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2016        10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

38272       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2016        10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  600.00
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38273       Payee: LISA'S GIFTS & FLOWERS               Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - PLANT: RUBEN MENDEZ                    10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     30.00

38274       Payee: iDOCKET.COM                          Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - INV#336832-SOFTWARE SUPPORT FEE        10-404-302 E-RECORDS CONVERSION                               150.00

38275       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:   27,015.13

01 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

02 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,724.37

03 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        8,621.85

04 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,299.16

05 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

06 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

07 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

08 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*AUDITOR         10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,149.58

09 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,873.95

10 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,724.37

11 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,448.74

12 - INV#22998201611/NOV.16*N/C             45-550-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          574.79

38276       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: I  Issued:11-28-2016  Changed:11-28-2016 Check-Amount:       87.25

01 - CHARITY- #9348085251 MISSY VIRDELL     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     87.25

38277       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:    6,714.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:11/23/16*WRONG ACCT     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    6,714.00

38278       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:    3,371.96

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          794.59

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          198.30

03 - ACCT#0918545502*S.O./FOOD PANTRY       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           15.69

04 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           41.63

05 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           66.72

06 - ACCT#8350820000*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          212.20

07 - ACCT#6959020000*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          145.96

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          193.37

09 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          225.05

10 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           22.14

11 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          146.36

12 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           36.29

13 - ACCT#1979810000*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           73.45

14 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 53.53

15 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                251.80

16 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 19.98

17 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERAN'S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           149.48

18 - ACCT#1014620000*VET'S PARK-UNIT A      10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.00

19 - ACCT#0014620000*VET'S PARK-UNIT B      10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.25

20 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRLR          10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                10.00

21 - ACCT#9350820000*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  223.60

22 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                           79.44

23 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  367.00

24 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   25.13

38279       Payee: LONE STAR BODY SHOP                  Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:      226.25

01 - INV#1106 R&R WINDSHIELD/FERNIES TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          185.00

02 - INV#1106 R&R TOOL BOX/HEAD RACK        10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           41.25

38280       Payee: SCOTT P. FOSTER                      Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - NO:1702*ST OF TX VS RUSSELL HUDSON     10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       300.00
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38281       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:       79.36

01 - INV#828721 LEXMARK/SHARP COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                             79.36

38282       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,114.42

01 - INV#19713481 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            621.00

02 - INV#19713481 PROPERTY TAXES: 2016      10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            493.42

38283       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:       24.00

01 - INV#SOP006366/OCT.16 12)EMAIL ACCTS    10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    24.00

38284       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - REGISTRATION:RITA CARRASCO             10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                      10.00

02 - OVERHEAD ASSESSMENT:R.CARRASCO         10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                     140.00

38285       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:       44.01

01 - ACCT#126461672/283-1419*TREASURER      10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.45

02 - ACCT#126461672 COURTHOUSE              10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        36.56

38286       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:    3,482.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:11/23/16*WRONG ACCT     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    3,482.00

38287       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:       57.98

01 - ACCT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP           20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           57.98

38288       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:11-29-2016  Changed:11-29-2016 Check-Amount:      102.04

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS/WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       102.04
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38289       Payee: iDOCKET.COM                          Status: I  Issued:12-01-2016  Changed:12-01-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - #338591-DIST.JUDGE/SOFTWARE SUPPORT    10-404-302 E-RECORDS CONVERSION                               150.00

38290       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: I  Issued:12-01-2016  Changed:12-01-2016 Check-Amount:      493.75

01 - INV#1131-JP#1*TROUBLESHOOT CPU         10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                218.75

02 - #1131-JP#1*CONFIGURE MODIFICATIONS     10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 75.00

03 - INV#1131-JP#1*INSTALL SOFTWARE         10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 75.00

04 - #1131-JP#1*CREATE REMOTE CONNECTION    10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                125.00

38291       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:12-01-2016  Changed:12-01-2016 Check-Amount:      878.29

01 - INV#1912790-JUDGE*RECEIVED STAMP       10-400-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      36.99

02 - INV#1912790-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES        10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              110.84

03 - #1912790,1996018,2047029 OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    730.46

38292       Payee: SIERRA MACHINERY                     Status: I  Issued:12-01-2016  Changed:12-01-2016 Check-Amount:      684.86

01 - INV#822844-R&B* (2) EDGE               20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     386.08

02 - INV#822844-R&B* (2) BLADE              20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     242.98

03 - INV#822844-R&B* (30) BOLT & NUT        20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      55.80

38293       Payee: TASER INTERNATIONAL                  Status: I  Issued:12-01-2016  Changed:12-01-2016 Check-Amount:    4,067.28

01 - INV#SI1460417-S.O.* (2) HANDLE         10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                   2,132.00

02 - INV#SI1460417-S.O.* (2)BATTERY PACK    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     112.82

03 - INV#SI1460417-S.O.* (2) HOLSTER        10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     136.30

04 - INV#SI1460417-S.O.* (50) CARTRIDGE     10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                   1,630.00

05 - INV#SI1460417 * SHIPPING & HANDLING    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      56.16

38294       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:    3,665.15

01 - S.O.*NEW CAMERA SYSTEM                 10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     487.11

02 - AUDITOR*RENTAL CAR/FUEL/INSURANCE      10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    599.03

03 - AUDITOR*HOTEL-HOUSTON,TX/TRAINING      10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    504.17

04 - AUDITOR*AIRPORT PARKING                10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                      1.00

05 - CLERK'S OFFICE*ELECTION SUPPLIES       10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 1,898.51

06 - EMG MGMT-SNACKS/WINTER MEETING         10-440-627 PUBLIC TRAINING SERVICE EXPENSE                    131.88

07 - N/C*FOOD HANDLERS CERTIFICATE          45-550-315 CONT. EDUCATION - N/C                                7.00

08 - N/C*SUPPLIES                           45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        36.45

38295       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      280.00

01 - RX900616 -RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     45.00

02 - RX902310- RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

03 - RX902209- RUSSELL HUDSON               10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     95.00

04 - RXC900614- RUSSELL HUDSON              10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     35.00

05 - RX900611- ROBERT ALLEN                 10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     30.00

06 - RX900612- ROBERT ALLEN                 10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     40.00

38296       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - 120GRAND JURORS*12/15/16-394TH DIST    10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          480.00

38297       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      128.32

01 - ACCT#5705/915 828-3209  DPS            10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  128.32

38298       Payee: HENRY CARRASCO CONSTRUCTION          Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:   10,000.00

01 - FINAL PMT-CLEAN LEVY                   10-450-734 PROJECT 8- Dike Cleanup                         10,000.00

38299       Payee: JUAN U. CONTIN, M.D.                 Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:    2,150.00

01 - MEPA 16-52 AUTOPSY*G.CENICEROS         10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                  1,800.00

02 - MEPA 16-52 TOXICOLOGY*G.CENICEROS      10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    350.00

38300       Payee: SCOTT MERRIMAN INC.                  Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      663.35

01 - INV#058859 AUDITORS OFFICE/PO BOOKS    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    641.45
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38300       Payee: SCOTT MERRIMAN INC.                  Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      663.35

02 - INV#058859 SHIPPING                    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.90

38301       Payee: STEPHEN MITCHELL, CO. ATTY.          Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:    1,075.48

01 - PER DIEM-SAN ANTONIO,TX*12/8-9/16      10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     70.00

02 - MILEAGE -SAN ANTONIO,TX*12/8-9/16      10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    465.48

03 - REIMB.REGISTRATION:S.MITCHELL          10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    540.00

38302       Payee: WEST TX CO.JUDGES & COMMSHRS ASSN    Status: I  Issued:12-02-2016  Changed:12-02-2016 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - INV#429*ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES         10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                    150.00

38303       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:    3,265.67

01 - #16917182,16924291,16930644 SUPPLIE    10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      531.56

02 - 16943142,16951750,16957185JAIL FOOD    10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          2,734.11

38304       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:       92.21

01 - CHARITY*RX:902308-VERONICA FLORES      10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     20.00

02 - CHARITY*RX:902841-ALICIA LOPEZ         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     72.21

38305       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      724.99

01 - ACT#7205-INTERNET*COURTHOUSE           10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   259.99

02 - ACT#7206-INTERNET*S.O.                 10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   150.00

03 - ACT#7207-INTERNET*FINANCIAL CTR.       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   160.00

04 - ACT#10046-INTERNET*JP#1                10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   155.00

38306       Payee: LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.               Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      390.27

01 - IN#902577-(2)30CT 32W LIGHT BULBS      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            104.46

02 - IN#902577-(7)METALUX LIGHT FIXTURES    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            285.81

38307       Payee: OLIVER PACKAGING & EQUIPMENT         Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:    1,832.00

01 - INV#875900 N/C*TRAYS/FILM (8CS)        45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                1,832.00

38308       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:    1,183.17

01 - S.O.*OIL CHG.SUPPLIES/OLIVA'S UNIT     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       123.72

02 - S.O.*MOTOR MOUNT/PETE'S UNIT           10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        97.99

03 - VETERAN'S PARK*MISC. SUPPLIES          10-417-353 IMPROVEMENTS - VET.MEM.PARK                         23.43

04 - CEMETERY* MISC. SUPPLIES               10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                             44.92

05 - SHOP* RENTAL                           20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   50.00

06 - R&B* MISC. SUPPLIES                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     843.11

38309       Payee: VAN HORN TV CABLE                    Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      122.22

01 - ACT#10289-NOV.2016*DAYCARE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

02 - ACT#10290-NO.-2016*S.O.                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

38310       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      158.64

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO. JUDGE       10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   34.45

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       124.19

38311       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      473.69

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  473.69

38312       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      145.96

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   15.03

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       130.93

38313       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      148.66

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   21.23
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38313       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      148.66

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       127.43

38314       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:       59.04

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   18.69

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        40.35

38315       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:       85.09

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.77

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        77.32

38316       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      148.91

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   93.93

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C INTERNET    10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.98

38317       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      289.03

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  244.04

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

38318       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:       90.63

01 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 JP#3            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.29

02 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        84.34

38319       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      122.94

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.91

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       116.03

38320       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:       69.83

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        69.83

38321       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-05-2016  Changed:12-05-2016 Check-Amount:      118.54

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB      10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    118.54

38322       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      499.08

01 - ACT#370218-JAIL*MISC.REPAIR SUPP.      10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                       34.90

02 - ACT#370218-B&M*N/C PAINT SUPPLIES      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            418.22

03 - ACT#370218-SHOP*WELDING SUPPLIES       20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   32.97

04 - PCT#4*RED SOX FIELD-PADLOCK            20-520-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   12.99

38323       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      356.95

01 - INV#18080-R&B TRAILER*NEW TIRE         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     321.95

02 - INV#18080-R&B*MOUNT/DISPOSAL           20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      35.00

38324       Payee: JOHNSTONE SUPPLY                     Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      355.95

01 - INV#1001917-B&M*FILTERS                10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            181.11

02 - INV#1001917-S.O.*(2)THERMOSTATS        10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             70.50

03 - INV#1001917-YOUTH CLUB THERMOSTAT      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             91.65

04 - INV#1001917-B&M* SCREWDRIVER           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             12.69

38325       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#3090767417*11/1-30/2016 CO.ATTY    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        120.00

38326       Payee: PREMIER UNIFORMS & TACTICAL GEAR     Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      180.44

01 - INV#20201-S.O.* COMBO CASE             10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                          40.46

02 - INV#20201-(2)STRYKE PANTS              10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                         139.98

38327       Payee: TDCAA                                Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - INV#112819-MBRSHIP DUES*S.MITCHELL     10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     75.00
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38328       Payee: TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE        Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - 2017 TDCA DUES*LINDA MCDONALD          10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     50.00

38329       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#246878-NOV. 2016* T. CHILSON       10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

38330       Payee: TOM D. NEELY                         Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:      321.28

01 - INTERP*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 11/9/16       10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        125.00

02 - MILEAGE*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 11/9/16      10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         35.64

03 - INTERP*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 12/7/16       10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        125.00

04 - MILEAGE*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 12/7/16      10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         35.64

38331       Payee: PLAYGROUNDS ETC LLC                  Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:    4,456.50

01 - INV#11453*DAYCARE PLAYGROUND EQUIP.    10-450-736 PROJECT 10- DAYCARE PLYGRND                      4,456.50

38332       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:12-08-2016  Changed:12-08-2016 Check-Amount:   97,779.83

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/9/16*GEN FUND        10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             79,331.81

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/9/16*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,413.11

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/9/16*JUV PROB        40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,303.69

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/9/16*N/C FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              4,731.22

38333       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:12-12-2016  Changed:12-12-2016 Check-Amount:      748.00

01 - INV#3090755338*LAW LIBRARY/NOV.2016    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        383.00

02 - INV#3090755338*LAW LIBRARY/OCT.2016    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        365.00

38334       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: I  Issued:12-12-2016  Changed:12-12-2016 Check-Amount:      279.00

01 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* S.O.            10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

02 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* JAIL            10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

03 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* DAYCARE         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

04 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* DHS             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

05 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* MHMR            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* JP#1            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

07 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* FINANCE CTR.    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

08 - PEST CONTROL DEC.2016* N/C             45-550-355 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS                              31.00

38335       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-12-2016  Changed:12-12-2016 Check-Amount:       73.04

01 - ACT#126680098/283-1481*JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   73.04

38336       Payee: AA CHEMICAL & SUPPLY                 Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      155.18

01 - INV#62274*JANITORIAL SUPPLIES          10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              155.18

38337       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       62.85

01 - INV#163351576 - S.O.                   10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.65

02 - INV#163352002 - SHOP                   20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.20

38338       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:    9,161.68

01 - INV#98119308- N/C WASHWARE LEASE       45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        73.00

02 - #16917174,16930659,16938500 SUPPLIE    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       666.78

03 - #19617193,16924680,16930640 FOOD       45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     8,421.90

38339       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - IN#231839-JPCA MBRSHP*RITA CARRASCO    10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                      60.00

38340       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      444.00

01 - IN#3302277106*CLRK 12/30/16-3/29/17    10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                444.00

38341       Payee: ADRIAN HINOJOS                       Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       17.28

01 - REIMB. CHRISTMAS LIGHTS/COURTHOUSE     10-440-623 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS                               17.28
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38342       Payee: BART E. MEDLEY                       Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      364.80

01 - CAUSE NO:1705*TX-VS-ADAM HOPPER        10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       364.80

38343       Payee: CIT                                  Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      494.32

01 - #29469096*PHONE SYSTEM-COURTHOUSE      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           494.32

38344       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      393.00

01 - INV#20220999  COURTHOUSE               10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  393.00

38345       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      106.12

01 - REIMB.DEC.16 EXPENSES*PHONE            10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   36.65

02 - REIMB.DEC.16 EXPENSES*LAW LIBRARY      10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                     46.08

03 - REIMB.DEC.16 EXPENSES*OFFICE SUPPLS    10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                            23.39

38346       Payee: LAUND-DRY SUPPLY CO.INC              Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      109.22

01 - INV#1058687 S.O./GUARD ALL             10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   33.04

02 - INV#1058687 S.O./FOAMING BRUSH         10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   71.18

03 - INV#1058687 S.O./DELIVERY FEE          10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                    5.00

38347       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - #21991 1ST CALL*RODOLFO C.HERNANDEZ    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    400.00

02 - INV#21991 AUTOPSY*R.HERNANDEZ          10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    150.00

03 - INV#21991 REFRIGERATION*R.HERNANDEZ    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                     50.00

38348       Payee: RICOH USA, INC.                      Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      675.48

01 - INV#97983896-RENT*9/27/16-12/26/16     10-409-368 COPIER LEASE- JP1                                  645.00

02 - INV#97983896-ADDTL IMAGES* JP#1        10-409-368 COPIER LEASE- JP1                                   30.48

38349       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       39.13

01 - ACT#50101501 TRK INSPECTION STATION    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.13

38350       Payee: SCOTT MERRIMAN INC.                  Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      455.04

01 - INV#58842 COMPLAINT FORMS/S.O.         10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    216.72

02 - INV#58842 WARRANTS OF ARREST/S.O.      10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    216.72

03 - INV#58842 SHIPPING                     10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     21.60

38351       Payee: SCOTT P. FOSTER                      Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - CAUSE NO:1692 *TX-VS-SALLY BROWN       10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       300.00

38352       Payee: SOUTHWEST SECURITY ALARMS            Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - #64544 FINANCIAL CENTER*12/1-31/16     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

02 - INV#64545 JP#1*12/1-31/16              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

38353       Payee: STEPHEN MITCHELL, CO. ATTY.          Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      340.00

01 - REIMB.HOTEL/SAN ANTONIO,TX             10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    340.00

38354       Payee: SUPREME GLASS                        Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      638.00

01 - INV#4334 DOOR REPAIRS @AIRPORT         10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   488.00

02 - INV#4334 TRIP CHARGE                   10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   150.00

38355       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:   27,746.25

01 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

02 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,698.75

03 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        8,493.75

04 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,265.00

05 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

06 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50
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38355       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:   27,746.25

07 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

08 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

09 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,397.50

10 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,698.75

11 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,963.75

12 - INV#22998201612/DEC.16*N/C             45-550-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          566.25

38356       Payee: TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM        Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - ACCT#9291398 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE        10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                     35.00

38357       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:    2,969.86

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          460.55

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          131.47

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           14.49

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.50

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          272.95

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          257.35

07 - ACCT#08-5130-01*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          223.88

08 - ACCT#08-5030-01*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          184.88

09 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 33.00

10 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERAN'S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           327.30

11 - ACCT#18-7640-00*CEMETARY               10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                               507.40

12 - ACCT#14-4783-01*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   89.00

13 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          149.00

14 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  279.09

38358       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: I  Issued:12-14-2016  Changed:12-14-2016 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#7658 NOV.16 ADS                    10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             120.00

38359       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:12-16-2016  Changed:12-16-2016 Check-Amount:   23,581.04

01 - LONGIVITY:12/16/16*GEN FUND            10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             19,494.25

02 - LONGIVITY:12/16/16*R&B FUND            20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,453.62

03 - LONGIVITY:12/16/16*JUV PROB            40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                                633.17

38360       Payee: ACCOUNT #276100                      Status: I  Issued:12-20-2016  Changed:12-20-2016 Check-Amount:       55.00

01 - REGIST.:CARLOS URIAS*CONF.12/15/16     10-400-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                                55.00

38361       Payee: BUSINESS INK                         Status: I  Issued:12-20-2016  Changed:12-20-2016 Check-Amount:      219.40

01 - INV#251879-SECURE LIFE LEDGER          10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    200.00

02 - INV#251879 - FREIGHT                   10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     19.40

38362       Payee: GUILLERMO QUINTANA                   Status: I  Issued:12-20-2016  Changed:12-20-2016 Check-Amount:      858.61

01 - IN#27-LABOR ADJSTMNT*CEMETERY FENCE    10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            680.00

02 - INV#27-IRON SPEAR TOPS                 10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            178.61

38363       Payee: PLAYGROUNDS ETC LLC                  Status: I  Issued:12-20-2016  Changed:12-20-2016 Check-Amount:   11,022.00

01 - INV#11466-PLAYSET R3-20360*CO.PARK     10-450-733 PROJECT 7- Park Plygrnd Eqp/Platfor             11,022.00

38364       Payee: TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXTENSION SER  Status: I  Issued:12-20-2016  Changed:12-20-2016 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - IN#JR7231481-E TOKEN-BCC*V.FLORES      10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    250.00

02 - IN#JR7231481-E TOKEN-BCC*K.RAMIREZ     10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    250.00

38365       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    4,123.55

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,708.92

02 - S.O. DIESEL FUEL-PETER MELENDEZ        10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               43.21

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          103.44
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38365       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    4,123.55

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          146.56

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*FERNIES TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           65.76

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*CEMETARY TR    10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                 37.50

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 337.32

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    936.05

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                     50.36

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    583.02

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                     23.55

12 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.16*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                   87.86

38366       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - INV#1135 DJ FOR CHRISTMAS PARTY        10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                        250.00

38367       Payee: JEANNETTE DUER                       Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    1,202.30

01 - CAUSE NO:5283 AD LITEM(MOTHER)         10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                     1,202.30

38368       Payee: JESSE BODY SHOP                      Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    2,997.80

01 - S.O. 2014 DODGE RAM BODY REPAIRS       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                  2,180.45

02 - S.O. 2014 DODGE RAM BODY REPAIRS       10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       817.35

38369       Payee: POSTMASTER                           Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:       52.00

01 - P.O. BOX 395/RENTAL*JP#3               10-440-607 POST OFFICE BOX RENTALS                             52.00

38370       Payee: SIERRA MACHINERY                     Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:   65,088.00

01 - INV#927243 VOLVO BACKHOE               20-540-603 HEAVY EQUIPMENT                                 65,088.00

38371       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:      307.00

01 - INV#833364 LEXMARK/SHARP COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

38372       Payee: STEPHEN L. MITCHELL                  Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    1,025.64

01 - CAUSE NO:5283 CPS CIVIL CASE           10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                     1,025.64

38373       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:       26.00

01 - INV#SOP006496/NOC.16*13)EMAIL ACCTS    10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    26.00

38374       Payee: VICKY L. JONES                       Status: I  Issued:12-21-2016  Changed:12-21-2016 Check-Amount:    1,600.00

01 - EMPLOYEE APPRECIATION DINNER           10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                      1,600.00

38375       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:12-22-2016  Changed:12-22-2016 Check-Amount:  113,023.90

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/23/16*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             93,564.28

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/23/16*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,413.11

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/23/16*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,303.69

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/23/16*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,282.54

05 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/22/16*HOT CHECK      30-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                                460.28

38376       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:    5,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2016        10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            5,500.00

38377       Payee: EL PASO COUNTY                       Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2016        10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

38378       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2016        10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  600.00

38379       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:      138.42

01 - ACT#322558/MONTHLY ALTMNT JAN.2017     10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                138.42
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38380       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:      416.67

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2016        10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   416.67

38381       Payee: DR. JOHN E. GARNER                   Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2016        10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

38382       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST.     Status: I  Issued:12-27-2016  Changed:12-27-2016 Check-Amount:   12,844.60

01 - 1ST QUARTER ALLOTMENT-JANUARY 2017     10-440-605 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                              12,844.60

38383       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:   17,942.00

01 - JUV JUSTICE INV-PMT:12/27/16           10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                   17,942.00

38384       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - UNV#1136*TROUBLESHOT/FIX DISPATCH      10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                125.00

38385       Payee: JUAN U. CONTIN, M.D.                 Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:    2,150.00

01 - ME PA16-54/AUTOPSY*R.C.HERNANDEZ       10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                  1,800.00

02 - ME PA16-54/TOXICOLOGY*R.C.HERNANDEZ    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    350.00

38386       Payee: PATRICIA REID                        Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:      432.00

01 - MILEAGE:10/19/16*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET     10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

02 - MILEAGE:11/9/16*CIRM/CIVIL DOCKET      10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

03 - MILEAGE:11/15/16*CPS HEARING           10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

04 - MILEAGE:12/7/16*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET      10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            108.00

38387       Payee: RAINBOW EXPRESS DEPOT DAY CARE CENT  Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - FY 2016-2017 ALLOCATION (25%)          10-401-723 DAY-CARE CENTER                                  3,000.00

38388       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:      621.00

01 - INV#19869319 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            621.00

38389       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:    1,989.45

01 - UNEMP CONT QRT END:12/31/16*GEN FUN    10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                     1,551.68

02 - UNEMP CONT QRT END:12/31/16*R&B FUN    20-540-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       305.21

03 - UNEMP CONT QRT END:12/31/16*N/C FUN    45-550-702 UNEMPLOYMENT EXPENSE                               132.56

38390       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:       43.96

01 - ACCT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER      10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.40

02 - ACCT#126461672/283-1419 COURTHOUSE     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        36.56

38391       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:       63.53

01 - ACCT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP           20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           63.53

38392       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:12-29-2016  Changed:12-29-2016 Check-Amount:       89.38

01 - ACCT#126461674/283-2934 PKS/WLDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        89.38
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38393       Payee: ALLIED COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC.     Status: C  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      228.00

01 - INV#40237*DOT TESTING 12/7/16          10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           228.00

38394       Payee: A & A REPAIR                         Status: C  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      176.00

01 - INV#12210 S.O. UNIT 403*TIRE MOUNT     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        36.00

02 - INV#12210 S.O. UNIT 401*TIRE MOUNT     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        36.00

03 - INV#12210 S.O. UNIT 403*BALANCE        10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        52.00

04 - INV#12210 S.O. UNIT 401*BALANCE        10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        52.00

38395       Payee: K & L SUPPLY INC.                    Status: C  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      435.00

01 - INV#40415 - R&B SUPPLIES               20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     435.00

38396       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: I  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-03-2017 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - REGISTRATION: A.P. FLORES              10-409-315 JP 2 CONT. ED.                                      10.00

02 - OVERHEAD ASSESSMENT                    10-409-315 JP 2 CONT. ED.                                     140.00

38397       Payee: VAN HORN TV CABLE                    Status: C  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      122.22

01 - ACT#10289 DEC. 2016 * DAYCARE          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

02 - ACT#10290 DEC. 2016* S.O.              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

38398       Payee: NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS AGENCY    Status: C  Issued:01-03-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      101.75

01 - NOTARY RENEWAL*VALERIE FLORES          10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                     95.75

02 - SHIPPING & HANDLING                    10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                      6.00

38399       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,218.30

01 - #16975156,16980927,16988484 SUPPLIE    10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      454.08

02 - 16993927,17002332,17007356 FOOD        10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          2,764.22

38400       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      344.00

01 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* S.O.           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

02 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* JAIL           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

03 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* COURTHOUSE     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

04 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* DAYCARE        10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

05 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* DHS            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* MHMR           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

07 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* JP#1           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

08 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017* FINANCE CTR    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

09 - PEST CONTROL JAN. 2017*  N/C           45-550-355 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS                              31.00

38401       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      957.45

01 - #2464615,2475428,2504526 OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    957.45

38402       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      158.13

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO.JUDGE        10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   33.94

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       124.19

38403       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      467.77

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  467.77

38404       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      149.65

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   11.44

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       138.21

38405       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      150.60

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   15.76

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       134.84

38406       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       58.36

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   15.08
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38406       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       58.36

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        43.28

38407       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       89.33

01 - ACT#126147546/283/1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.78

02 - ACT#126147546/283/1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        81.55

38408       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      288.78

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  243.79

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

38409       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       95.54

01 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 JP#3            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.69

02 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        88.85

38410       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      128.30

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.14

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       122.16

38411       Payee: CIT                                  Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      494.32

01 - #29610424 PHONE SYSTEM-COURTHOUSE      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           494.32

38412       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       70.00

01 - RX900611 ROBERT ALLEN                  10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     30.00

02 - RX900612 ROBERT ALLEN                  10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     40.00

38413       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      720.00

01 - 90 POTENTIAL GRAND JURORS*1/9/17       10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          720.00

38414       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      126.14

01 - ACCT#5705/915 828-3209  DPS            10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  126.14

38415       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,804.46

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,084.68

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          189.98

03 - ACCT#0918545502*S.O./ FOOD PANTRY      10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           14.65

04 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           49.47

05 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           75.26

06 - ACCT#8350820000*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          213.55

07 - ACCT#6959020000*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          118.20

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          155.12

09 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          212.93

10 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           21.50

11 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          148.28

12 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           36.53

13 - ACCT#1979810000*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          140.91

14 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                124.81

15 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                261.98

16 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 20.15

17 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERAN;S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           152.22

18 - ACCT#1014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT A       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.00

19 - ACCT#0014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT B       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.25

20 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRLR          10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                10.12

21 - ACCT#9350820000*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  212.20

22 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          183.12

23 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  333.11

24 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   25.44
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38416       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       66.78

01 - REIMB EXPENSES-NOV.16*PHONE            10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   27.65

02 - REIMB.EXPENSES-NOV.16*OFFICE SUPPLS    10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                             3.69

03 - REIMB.EXPENSES-NOV.16*AMAZON           10-412-314 VISTING JUDGES                                      34.72

04 - REIMB EXPENSES-NOV.16*LAW LIBRARY      10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                      0.72

38417       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       73.30

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        73.30

38418       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      123.64

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    123.64

38419       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      148.80

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   93.82

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.98

38420       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      362.00

01 - CHARITY*RX899505 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     35.00

02 - CHARITY*RX900075 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     30.00

03 - CHARITY*RX904299 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     88.00

04 - CHARITY*RX904297 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     25.00

05 - CHARITY*RX904298 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                      6.00

06 - CHARITY*RX907107 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                      6.00

07 - CHARITY*RX907106 - ANTONIO MENDOZA     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     12.00

08 - CHARITY*RX907083-ROSIE HUMPHRIES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     35.00

09 - CHARITY*RX907078-ROSIE HUMPHRIES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     40.00

10 - CHARITY*RX907074-ROSIE HUMPHRIES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     25.00

11 - CHARITY*RX907077-ROSIE HUMPHRIES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     25.00

12 - CHARITY*RX907076-ROSIE HUMPHRIES       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     35.00

38421       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      724.99

01 - ACT#7205 INTERNET*COURTHOUSE           10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   259.99

02 - ACT#7206 INTERNET* S.O.                10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   150.00

03 - ACT#7207 INTERNET*FINANCIAL CTR.       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   160.00

04 - ACT#10046 INTERNET* JP#1               10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   155.00

38422       Payee: LBF JANITORIAL & MAINTENANCE SERVIC  Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      176.40

01 - INV#661976-WATER CLEANUP*JP#1          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            176.40

38423       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#3090798056/DEC.2016 * CO.ATTY.     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        120.00

38424       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      383.00

01 - INV#3090790890*LAW LIBRARY-DEC.2016    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        383.00

38425       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:01-04-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      977.20

01 - S.O.- OIL CHG SUPPLIES/PETE'S UNIT     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        30.06

02 - B&M-RUBEN'S TRUCK-MAINTENANCE          10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          121.42

03 - B&M-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES (RUBEN)        10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                               35.29

04 - SHOP RENTAL                            20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   50.00

05 - R&B*BACKHOE BATTERY                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     133.99

06 - R&B* '02 F150 OIL CHANGE SUPPLIES      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      55.94

07 - R&B*SHOP- '07 FORD MAINTENANCE         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     550.50

38426       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-05-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:   98,190.98

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/6/17*GEN FUND         10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             79,518.24

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/6/17*R&B FUND         20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,409.14
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38426       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-05-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:   98,190.98

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/6/17*JUV PROB         40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,302.89

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/6/17*N/C FUND         45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              4,960.71

38427       Payee: SANCHEZ ENTERPRISE                   Status: C  Issued:01-06-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:        7.00

01 - 2005 F150 FORD P/K INSPECTION          10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                            7.00

38428       Payee: CULBERSON CO TAX ASSR/COLLECTOR      Status: C  Issued:01-06-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:        7.50

01 - REGISTRATION:2005 FORD F-150           10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                            7.50

38429       Payee: SANCHEZ ENTERPRISE                   Status: C  Issued:01-10-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:        7.00

01 - INSPECTION:FORD P/U VIN#1358           10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                            7.00

38430       Payee: CULBERSON CO TAX ASSR/COLLECTOR      Status: C  Issued:01-10-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:        7.50

01 - REGISTRATION:FORD P/U-VIN#1358         10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                            7.50

38431       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       62.85

01 - INV#163661576 - S.O.                   10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.65

02 - INV#163662002 - SHOP                   20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.20

38432       Payee: SOUTHWEST SECURITY ALARMS            Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       90.00

01 - #64581-JAIL*REINSTALL 2 SMOKE DETEC    10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   90.00

38433       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#247023 - DEC.2016*T.CHILSON        10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

38434       Payee: TOM D. NEELY                         Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       98.14

01 - INTERP:GRAND JURY SELECTION 1/9/17     10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         62.50

02 - MILEAGE:GRAND JURY SELECTION 1/9/17    10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         35.64

38435       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - BILL:25434-0001-001U*JUDAS SANCHEZ     10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    100.00

38436       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-11-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       69.33

01 - ACT#126680098/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   69.33

38437       Payee: OSCAR CARRILLO                       Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      590.78

01 - PER DIEM:AUSTIN/TBSC MTG. 1/18/17      10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    105.00

02 - MILEAGE:AUSTIN/TBSC MTG. 1/18/17       10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    485.78

38438       Payee: TEXAS BORDER SHERIFF'S COALITION     Status: I  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-17-2017 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - REGISTRATION:OSCAR CARRILLO            10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    175.00

38439       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    9,577.62

01 - S.O.-8)NEW TIRES FOR DODGE CHARGERS    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                     1,784.00

02 - S.O.-CHEV TAHOE ALIGNMENT/MELENDEZ     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       149.36

03 - S.O.-2)NEW TIRES/CHEV TAHOE*MELENDZ    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       462.00

04 - CO ATTY-WALL CLOCK                     10-406-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      26.87

05 - AUDITOR-AVAST COMPUTER SOFTWARE        10-408-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      63.98

06 - B&M-WEADEATER HEADS/TRIMMER LINES      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            211.79

07 - CHRISTMAS PARTY DOOR PRIZES            10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                      2,108.09

08 - CHRISTMAS PARTY DECORATIONS            10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                         92.18

09 - CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS                  10-440-623 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS                              295.75

10 - S.O.JAIL-GENERATOR MAINT.              10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                   4,383.60

38440       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,837.14

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,601.33
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38440       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,837.14

02 - DIESEL FUEL/P. MELENDEZ'S PERSONAL     10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               57.24

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          141.51

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          154.54

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*FERNIES TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           34.38

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*LAWNMOWER      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                            9.59

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*CEMETARY       10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                 10.86

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 230.90

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    278.99

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    502.57

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                     60.08

12 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    595.74

13 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.16*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  159.41

38441       Payee: JUAN'S AUTO REPAIR II                Status: I  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-17-2017 Check-Amount:       85.00

01 - INV#BRAKES INSTALLED-DODGE CHARGER     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        35.00

02 - INV#OIL CHANGE 2007 FORD EXPEDITION    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        50.00

38442       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      750.00

01 - IN#22435 1ST CALL*RICHARD ARCHULETA    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    400.00

02 - IN#22435 FACILITY*RICHARD ARCHULETA    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    150.00

03 - INV#22435 REFRIGERATION R.ARCHULETA    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    200.00

38443       Payee: PLAYGROUNDS ETC LLC                  Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    4,456.50

01 - INV#11480 PLAYCENTER BAL.DUE           10-450-736 PROJECT 10- DAYCARE PLYGRND                      4,456.50

38444       Payee: RICOH USA, INC.                      Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       12.86

01 - INV#98132334 JP#1 ADDTL IMAGES         10-409-368 COPIER LEASE- JP1                                   12.86

38445       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       40.70

01 - ACCT#50101501 TRK INSPECT.STATION      10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           40.70

38446       Payee: SAFEGUAD BUSINESS SYSTEMS            Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      113.84

01 - IV#031916032 W2/1099'S FOR 2016        10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    113.84

38447       Payee: SOUTHWEST SECURITY ALARMS            Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - INV#64869*1/1-31/17 FINANCIAL CNTR     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

02 - INV#64870*1/1-31/17 JP#1               10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             49.00

38448       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      307.00

01 - INV#839043 LEXMARK/SHARP COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

38449       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - CTAT DUES: SUSANA R. HINOJOS           10-407-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                               150.00

02 - CTAT DUES: MICHELLE MASSEY             10-407-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                                25.00

38450       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    4,266.60

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,044.36

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          363.52

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00*FIRE DEPT #1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          212.62

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00*FIRE DEPT #2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.50

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          404.94

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          198.82

07 - ACCT#08-5130/01*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          313.91

08 - ACCT#08-5030-01*FOOD BANK              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           91.94

09 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 33.00

10 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERAN'S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           417.85
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38450       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:01-17-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    4,266.60

11 - ACCT#187640-00*CEMETARY                10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                               327.88

12 - ACCT#14-4783-01*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  249.20

13 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          149.00

14 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  420.06

38451       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:01-18-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:   27,746.25

01 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

02 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,698.75

03 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        8,493.75

04 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,265.00

05 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

06 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

07 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

08 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,132.50

09 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,397.50

10 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,698.75

11 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,963.75

12 - INV#22998201701/JAN.17*N/C             45-550-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          566.25

38452       Payee: BUSINESS INK                         Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      611.55

01 - INV#221189-MIN.PROBATE COURT VOL.17    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     71.50

02 - INV#221189- OPR BINDERS VOL.21-24      10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    357.75

03 - INV#221189 - FREIGHT                   10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     28.25

04 - INV#220721 - RED CASE BINDER           10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    138.00

05 - INV#220721 - SHIPPING & HANDLING       10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     16.05

38453       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:       56.00

01 - BILL:25434-0002-001U*JUDAS SANCHEZ     10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     56.00

38454       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      808.42

01 - #370218 - JAIL*HOSE CLAMP              10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                        4.74

02 - #370218 - B&M*JP#1 MISC REPAIR         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            218.64

03 - #370218 - B&M*N/C MISC. REPAIR         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             38.36

04 - #370218-B&M*JP#3 & EXT.OFFICE          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             24.27

05 - #370218 - VET'S PARK*PADLOCK           10-417-353 IMPROVEMENTS - VET.MEM.PARK                         24.99

06 - #370218 - CEMETERY*WATER LEAK          10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                 92.47

07 - SHOP*(5) SURGE LEATHERMAN TOOLS        20-500-351 SAFETY SUPPLIES                                    404.95

38455       Payee: PRITCHARD & ABBOTT, INC.             Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    4,982.50

01 - ACT#1-0663 FEB. INSTLMNT*PC COLLECT    10-405-312 PRITCHARD & ABBOTT CONTRACT                      4,982.50

38456       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    1,263.47

01 - 3204184,3088357,3085829 OFFICE SUPP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                  1,263.47

38457       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      180.42

01 - CHARITY:#18-7330-13 ALONDRA GUILLEN    10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    180.42

38458       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - #10-1210-00 E.L. BROOKS (NORA)         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38459       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:   99,780.23

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/20/17*GEN FUND        10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             81,098.35

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/20/17*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,409.14

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/20/17*JUV PROB        40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,302.89

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/20/17*N/C FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              4,969.85

38460       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    8,397.46

01 - #98119745-N/C WASHWARE LEASE           45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        73.00
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38460       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: C  Issued:01-19-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    8,397.46

02 - #16980929,16993926,17001246 SUPPLIE    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       568.09

03 - #16980924,16987629,16993919 FOOD       45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     7,756.37

38461       Payee: RITA H. CARRASCO                     Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      756.32

01 - PER DIEM:CORPUS CHRISTI/JP SEMINAR     10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                     140.00

02 - MILEAGE:CORPUS CHRISTI/JP SEMINAR      10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                     616.32

38462       Payee: OMNI CORPUS CHRISTI                  Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      201.83

01 - RESERVATIONS: RITA CARRASCO            10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                     201.83

38463       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      153.00

01 - ACT#12472*VETERAN'S OFFICE INTERNET    10-423-350 SUPPLIES - VETERANS OFFIC                          153.00

38464       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      227.52

01 - ACT#9924330748*REBECCAH VIEIRA         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    227.52

38465       Payee: WEST TEXAS ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPANY  Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    1,350.00

01 - FILE #4811162137FB ANGELA ABREO        10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                         1,350.00

38466       Payee: WEST TEXAS ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPANY  Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      773.00

01 - INV#1304388 LINDA LOPEZ                10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           773.00

38467       Payee: WEST TEXAS ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPANY  Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      773.00

01 - INV#1304410 IAMAEL MENDOZA             10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           773.00

38468       Payee: WEST TEXAS ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPANY  Status: C  Issued:01-23-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      773.00

01 - INV#1304395 JESUS SOLIS                10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           773.00

38469       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:    5,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT - JANUARY 2017       10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            5,500.00

38470       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:      138.42

01 - #322558 MNTHLY ALTMNT*FEBRUARY 2017    10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                138.42

38471       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:      416.67

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2017         10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   416.67

38472       Payee: DR. JOHN E. GARNER                   Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2017         10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

38473       Payee: EL PASO COUNTY                       Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT*JANUARY 2017         10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

38474       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: I  Issued:01-25-2017  Changed:01-25-2017 Check-Amount:      600.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT*JANUARY 2017         10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  600.00

38475       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    8,962.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:1/19/17                 10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    8,962.00

38476       Payee: JUAN U. CONTIN, M.D.                 Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:    1,800.00

01 - ME PA 17-01-AUTOPSY:R.L. ARCHULETA     10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                  1,800.00

38477       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:      621.00

01 - INV#20031351 LEXMARK/SHARP COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            621.00

38478       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:       26.00

01 - INV#SOP006626/DEC.16*13)EMAI ACCTS     10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    26.00
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38479       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:    7,211.00

01 - IN#NRCN-17021-WC1*1ST QRTR;12/31/16    10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                              7,211.00

38480       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:       46.02

01 - ACCT#126461672/283-1419*TREASURER      10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.57

02 - ACCT#126461672 COURTHOUSE              10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        36.45

38481       Payee: ANATASHA ARDITTI VANCE               Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:      500.00

01 - CAUSE NO:CU5324*ST OF TX VS $34,300    10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       500.00

38482       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:      800.00

01 - INV#22678 1ST CALL:CARLE G.GARY        10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    400.00

02 - INV#22678 FACILITY:CARLE G. GARY       10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    150.00

03 - INV#22678 REFRIGERATION:CARLE G.GAR    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38483       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:       65.78

01 - ACCT#126461673/283-2495*SHOP           20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           65.78

38484       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:01-30-2017  Changed:01-30-2017 Check-Amount:       89.13

01 - ACCT#126461674/283-2934*PKS & WLDLF    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        89.13

38485       Payee: CULBERSON CO. AD VALOREM ACCT#4508   Status: C  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      116.26

01 - REIMB.DEPOSIT SLIPS ORDERED            10-401-715 BANK FEES                                          116.26

38486       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - 12)GRAND JURORS*2/10/17-394TH/205TH    10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          480.00

38487       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,977.46

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,159.69

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          217.85

03 - ACCT#0918545502*S.O./FOOD PANTRY       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           37.80

04 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT#1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           44.51

05 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT#2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           79.94

06 - ACCT#8350820000*DAYCARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          234.70

07 - ACCT#6959020000*FINANCIAL CENTER       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          119.99

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          172.74

09 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          217.44

10 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           28.30

11 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          146.85

12 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           36.35

13 - 1979810000*FOOD BANK                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           65.07

14 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                141.20

15 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                278.55

16 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 20.02

17 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERAN'S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           157.63

18 - ACCT#1014620000*VET'S PARK-UNIT A      10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.00

19 - ACCT#0014620000*VET'S PARK-UNIT B      10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            10.27

20 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRAILER       10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                10.41

21 - ACCT#9350820000*BOYS & GIRLS CLUB      10-436-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  226.70

22 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          196.59

23 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  339.65

24 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   25.21

38488       Payee: ELAINE KOCH                          Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      373.88

01 - PER DIEM-SAN ANGELO,TX*2/4-2/5 17      10-413-311 TRAVEL                                              70.00

02 - MILEAGE -SAN ANGELO,TX*2/4-2/5 17      10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             303.88

38489       Payee: EMBASSY SUITES                       Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    1,500.75

01 - RESERVATION:LINDA MCDONALD             10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                  1,500.75
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38490       Payee: LINDA MCDONALD                       Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      672.55

01 - PER DIEM-SAN MARCOS,TX*2/6-2/10 17     10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    175.00

02 - MILEAGE -SAN MARCOS,TX*2/6-2/10 17     10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    497.55

38491       Payee: LIVINGSTON INSURANCE AGENCY,INC      Status: I  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:      177.50

01 - BOND RENEWAL: AMALIA Y. HERNANDEZ      10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                177.50

38492       Payee: RAINBOW EXPRESS DEPOT DAY CARE CENT  Status: C  Issued:01-31-2017  Changed:01-31-2017 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - FY 16-17 ALLOCATION (25%)              10-401-723 DAY-CARE CENTER                                  3,000.00
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CHECKS ISSUED                          24               26,681.16
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VOID CHECKS                             0                    0.00

TOTAL                              100              328,649.94
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38493       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      160.23

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO. JUDGE       10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   36.19

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       124.04

38494       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      469.52

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  469.52

38495       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      139.69

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.09

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       130.60

38496       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      141.34

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   14.24

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       127.10

38497       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:       51.15

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   10.86

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        40.29

38498       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:       83.86

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.76

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        77.10

38499       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      288.64

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  243.65

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

38500       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:       90.66

01 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 JP#3            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.54

02 - ACT#126147560/283-1101 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        84.12

38501       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      122.09

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.39

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       115.70

38502       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:       69.74

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        69.74

38503       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      114.92

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    114.92

38504       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      148.76

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   93.78

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.98

38505       Payee: HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS SAN ANGELO       Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:      155.14

01 - RESERVATION: ELAINE KOCH               10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             155.14

38506       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY TAX ASSR./COLLECTO  Status: I  Issued:02-01-2017  Changed:02-01-2017 Check-Amount:        7.50

01 - 2017 REGISTRATION*2006 FORD            10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                             7.50

38507       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: I  Issued:02-02-2017  Changed:02-02-2017 Check-Amount:   96,527.50

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/3/17*GEN FUND         10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             77,357.61

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/3/17*R&B FUND         20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             11,409.14

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/3/17*JUV PROB         40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,302.89

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/3/17*N/C FUND         45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              5,457.86

38508       Payee: CIT                                  Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      494.32

01 - #29753435-COURTHOUSE PHONE SYSTEM      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           494.32
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38509       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:    1,600.00

01 - 200)POTENTIAL PETIT JURORS*2/8/17      10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                        1,600.00

38510       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      244.27

01 - ACCT#6855623414-JAMES OLIVER           10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    244.27

38511       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      142.37

01 - REIMB.JAN.17 EXPENSE*PHONE             10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   27.64

02 - REIMB.JAN.17*EXPENSE*POSTAGE           10-412-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                      8.91

03 - REIMB.JAN17 EXPENSE*LAW LIBRARY        10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                      6.12

04 - REIMB.JAN.17 EXPENSE*SUPPLIES          10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                             9.70

05 - REIMB.JAN.17 EXPENSE*LASERJET PRNTR    10-412-900 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE                               90.00

38512       Payee: TEXAS JUSTICE COURT JUDGES ASSN      Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - 2017 ANN. MEMBERSHIP-MICHAEL DAVIS     10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      75.00

38513       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      150.00

01 - REGISTRATION:MICHAEL L. DAVIS          10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      10.00

02 - OVERHEAD ASSESSMENT-M.DAVIS            10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                     140.00

38514       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - ACCT#09-0430-04 VANESSA BRAVO          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38515       Payee: VAN HORN TV CABLE                    Status: I  Issued:02-03-2017  Changed:02-03-2017 Check-Amount:      122.22

01 - ACCT#10289*JAN.17-DAYCARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

02 - ACCT#10290*JAN.17-SHERIFFS OFFICE      10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.11

38516       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:    2,765.53

01 - #17029802,17036152,JAIL SUPPLIES       10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      623.74

02 - #17067005,17073637 JAIL FOOD           10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          2,141.79

38517       Payee: CRANE PHARMACY                       Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      161.65

01 - CHARITY:MARIA SANCHEZ*RX910931         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     30.00

02 - CHARITY:MARIA SANCHEZ*RX910931\2       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                      6.00

03 - CHARITY:MARIA SANCHEZ*RX910933         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     21.00

04 - CHARITY:MARIA SANCHEZ*RX910934         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     38.00

05 - CHARITY:MARIA SANCHEZ*RX910935         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     66.65

38518       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      279.00

01 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* S.O.           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

02 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* JAIL           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

03 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* DAYCARE        10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

04 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* DHS            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

05 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* MHMR           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* JP#1           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

07 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* FINANCE CTR    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

08 - PEST CONTROL FEB. 2017* N/C            45-550-355 REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS                              31.00

38519       Payee: GRAINGER                             Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      386.44

01 - INV#9324100172*AIRPORT - BLDG.WIRE     10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   344.25

02 - INV#9324100172*AIRPORT - CONNECTORS    10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                    20.64

03 - INV#9324100172*AIRPORT - GROUND ROD    10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                    21.55

38520       Payee: JESUS FLORES                         Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      125.40

01 - #318053-WATER LEAK*VET'S OFFFICE       10-423-350 SUPPLIES - VETERANS OFFIC                          125.40

38521       Payee: LISA'S GIFTS & FLOWERS               Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:       30.00

01 - PLANT: A.P. FLORES                     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     30.00
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38522       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - INV#3090834308*CO.ATTY-JAN.2017        10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        120.00

38523       Payee: SANCHEZ ENTERPRISE                   Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:        7.00

01 - INSPECT.STICKER*2006 FORD/VIN#'3798    10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                             7.00

38524       Payee: TDCAA                                Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - IN#115419-MBRSHP RENEWAL/R.YGLECIAS    10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     50.00

38525       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - CHARITY: ACT#09-0280-01*JAMES KING     10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38526       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - CHARITY:ACT#09-0520-00*LEO CARRILLO    10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38527       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:      383.00

01 - INV#309082663*LAW LIBRARY-JAN.2017     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        383.00

38528       Payee: WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO.                 Status: I  Issued:02-07-2017  Changed:02-07-2017 Check-Amount:    1,057.34

01 - #P12C0365453-(2)GUARD CORNER*LOADER    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     272.94

02 - #P12C0365406-(4) EDGE - LOADER         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     784.40

38529       Payee: BEN E. KEITH FOODS                   Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:    8,954.55

01 - INV#98120197 N/C LEASE                 45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        73.00

02 - #17029274,17037559,17041874 SUPPLIE    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       730.28

03 - #17037558,17041873,17054307 FOOD       45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     8,151.27

38530       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:      724.99

01 - ACT#7205 INTERNET*COURTHOUSE           10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   259.99

02 - ACT#7206 INTERNET* S.O.                10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   150.00

03 - ACT#7207 INTERNET*FINANCIAL CTR.       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   160.00

04 - ACT#10046 INTERNET* JP#1               10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   155.00

38531       Payee: COUNTY JUDGES & COMMSHR.ASSOC. OF T  Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:    1,200.00

01 - 2017 ANNUAL COUNTY DUES                10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                  1,200.00

38532       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:       10.00

01 - INV#16233-TIRE REPAIR/CEMETERY F15O    10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                 10.00

38533       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:      995.79

01 - INV#3801462 - JANITORIAL SUPPLIES      10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              201.80

02 - #3750776,3757937,3757981 OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    793.99

38534       Payee: TOM D. NEELY                         Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:       97.81

01 - INTERP*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 2/8/17        10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         62.50

02 - MILEAGE*CRIM/CIVIL DOCKET 2/18/17      10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         35.31

38535       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - ACT#19-7080-05*ARTURO SANCHEZ JR.      10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    250.00

38536       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:       69.33

01 - ACT#126680098/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   69.33

38537       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:    4,441.47

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,422.47

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          179.49

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          125.04
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38537       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:    4,441.47

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*FERNIES TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           93.73

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 293.56

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    307.04

07 - ACCT#15027-00187/JAN.17*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    524.83

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    666.75

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    709.15

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.17*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  119.41

38538       Payee: C & M PLAQUE AND TROPHY,INC.         Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - #46439 RETIREMENT PLAQUE-M.CARRILLO    10-401-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      75.00

38539       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: I  Issued:02-08-2017  Changed:02-08-2017 Check-Amount:       91.15

01 - ACCT#5705/915 828-3209  DPS            10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   91.15
